IBAR HXA RANGE CATALOGUE
CONTACT
Anord Mardix IBAR (EMEA) Ltd
Castle Mills, Aynam Road
Kendal, Cumbria, LA9 7DE UK
Email: emea.sales@anordmardix.com
Call: +44 (0) 1539 720161

IBAR HXA RANGE
IBAR HXA PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Part Numbering Guide
Conductor Type
Code
A = Aluminium
C = Copper
IBAR Range Code
HX = High Power
CX = Cast Resin
DX = Databar
Rating Code (A)
8 = 800A
63 = 6300A
# Bars / Poles Part Variant Code
ST3 = Standard 3M
ST2 = Standard 2M
Part Type Code
SF = Straight Feeder
PF = Panel Flange
HX A - - - -16 4P SF ST3
COMPREHENSIVE ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE
PAGE 18
IBAR HXA RANGE
IBAR HXA PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Straights are one of the most common parts of any trunking system. Custom lengths can be
manufactured to suit each application requirement within the ranges below. Feeder type
busbar is used for end to end transmission and distribution type incorporates tapping
outlets for connection of tap off units.
Straights
Single Construction
Double Construction
Standard lengths =  3m, 2m and 1m.  Min. X = 0.5m, Max. X = 3m.  W = 155mm
X
X
H
H
W
COMPREHENSIVE ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE
PAGE 19
IBAR HXA RANGE
IBAR HXA PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Flatwise Elbows
Flatwise elbows are used to make directional changes to busbar runs usually at 90° to the
direction of travel.  In addition to providing left and right elbows in standard 90°, it is possible
to have custom angles manufactured.
Edgewise Elbows
Edgewise elbows are used to make directional changes to busbar runs usually at 90° to the
direction of travel. In addition to providing left and right elbows in standard 90° it is possible
to have custom angles manufactured.
Standard X and Y = 350mm
Min. X and Y = 275mm
Max. X and Y = 600mm
Y
X
Y
X
COMPREHENSIVE ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE
PAGE 20
IBAR HXA RANGE
IBAR HXA PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Flatwise Offsets
Offsets are commonly used to avoid small obstructions and obstacles that the use of two